
2.80

2.61

2.98

2.68

 C26

 O27

 C29

 C25

 C9 

 C8 

 C24

 C22

 C31

 C21

 O20

 C1 

 C2 

 C19

 C3 

 C6 
 C7 

 C5 
 C4 

 N3 

 C17

 N5 

 C10

 O8 

 N6 

 C14

 O9 

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Met 313(A)

Ile 276(A)

Ala 279(A)

Met 310(A)

Ala 317(A)
Leu 330(A)

Leu 346(A)

Met 442(A)
Phe 455(A)

Phe 272(A)

Arg 282(A)

Gly 344(A)Ile 353(A)
Pfa 462(A)

Asn 331(A)

His 435(A)

Arg 316(A)

Arg 320(A)


